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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
THOMAS S ALFORD
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
301 GROVE LOOP
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
tsalford@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361
EDWARD PAYNE ATKINSON
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
eatkinso@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6903

Jump to index
B
RICHARD L BARNES
PROFESSOR OF LAW
563 LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rbarnes@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6863
CHARLES H BROWER
CROFT ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF INTERNATIONAL LAW
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LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cbrower@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6849
Mercer Bullard
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LAW
342 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
mbullard@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1234

Jump to index
C
GEORGE C COCHRAN
PROFESSOR OF LAW
529 LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lwgcc@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6829
David Lamar Calder
DIRECTOR OF THE CHILDREN ADVOCACY CENTER AND VISITING CLINICAL PROFESSOR
Robert C Khayat Law Ctr Rm 3017, 418 Chucky Mullins Dr
University, MS 38677
dcalder@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7394
W Tucker Carrington
VISITING CLINICAL PROFESSOR
Robert Khayat School of Law #3049
University, MS 38677
carringw@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
David W Case
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW
3011 Law School
University, MS 38677
dwcase@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6843
A Morgan Cloud
VISITING PROFESSOR OF NATIONAL CENTER FOR JUSTICE AND THE RULE OF LAW
NATIONAL CENTER FOR JUSTICE AND THE RULE OF LAW
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
amcloud@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6897
Benjamin P Cooper
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LAW
509 Law Center
University, MS 38677
bcooper@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6809
Marie Saliba Cope
VISITING CLINICAL PROFESSOR OF LAW
1005 Law Center
University, MS 38677
mscope@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7413

Jump to index
D
CYNTHIA D DAVIS
DIRECTOR OF THE MISSISSIPPI JUDICIAL COLLEGE
352 KINARD HALL, WING E
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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cddavis@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5955
STUART KYLE DUNCAN
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LAW
300 LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kyled@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6859
William J Derrick
ASST DIR OF LEGAL WRITING & ACTING ASST PROFESSOR OF LAW
501 Law Center
University, MS 38677
wjderric@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6879

Jump to index
E
Macey Lynd Edmondson
PUBLIC SERVICES LAW LIBRARIAN
145 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
maceye@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6819

Jump to index
F
Molly Fergusson
LEGAL WRITING SPECIALIST AND ACTING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
Law Center
University, MS 38677
mefergu1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6888

Jump to index
G
KATHRYN R GILCHRIST
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
krgilchr@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361
Christopher R Green
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LAW
3013 Law Ctr
University, MS 38677
crgreen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6837

Jump to index
H
MARC M HARROLD
COUNSEL FOR NATIONAL PROGRAMS AND VISITING PROFESSOR
516 LAMAR LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mharrold@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6931
Matthew Russell Hall
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW
Robert C. Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
mrhall@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6853
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Jump to index
I
CURTIS IVY
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
curtisiv@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361

Jump to index
K
Patricia Krueger
LEGAL WRITING SPECIALIST AND ACTING ASST PROF OF LAW
Roberts C. Khayat Law Center, 481 Colisseum Dr
University, MS 38677
pkrueger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6889

Jump to index
L
LARRY LITTLE
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
LAW SCHOOL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lllittle@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361

Jump to index
M
GARY MYERS
PROFESSOR OF LAW
511 LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
gmyers@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6811
Carole E Murphey
STAFF ATTORNEY
358 Kinard Hall
University, MS 38677
cmurphey@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5451

Jump to index
N
JACK W NOWLIN
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW
555 LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jnowlin@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6855

Jump to index
O
DAVID D O'DONNELL
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ddodonne@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361
MARJORIE TUBB O'DONNELL
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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mtodonn1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6900

Jump to index
P
CHARLES ERNST PAZAR
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cepazar@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6903
ADAM A PITTMAN
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
pittman@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361
ANNE ELIZABETH PITTS
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW-LRW
LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
aegleaso@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6819
E Farish Percy
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW
Law Center
University, MS 38677
percy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6848
Larry J Pittman
PROFESSOR OF LAW
RCK Law Center #3089, 481 Chucky Mullins Dr
University, MS 38677
lpittman@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6845

Jump to index
R
Nina Rifkind
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
nlrifkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
Lisa Shaw Roy
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW
Law Center
University, MS 38677
lisaroy@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6813
Ronald J Rychlak
ASSOCIATE DEAN AND PROFESSOR OF LAW
2066 Khayat Law Ctr
University, MS 38677
rrychlak@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6841

Jump to index
S
FREDERICK THOMAS SCHORNHORST
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
552 LAMAR LAW CENTER
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UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ftschorn@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6852
PAUL M SECUNDA
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LAW
LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
psecunda@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6858
David Sanders
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
000 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
davesan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
Hans P Sinha
CLINICAL PROFESSOR AND DIRECTOR OF PROSECUTORY EXTERNSHIP
518 Lamar Law Center
University, MS 38677
hsinha@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6884

Jump to index
W
William Thomas Wilkins
DIRECTOR, MISSISSIPPI LAW RESEARCH INSTITUTE
283-G Kinard Hall
University, MS 38677
wwilkins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7730
Jack Williams
DIRECTOR OF LEGAL WRITING AND ACTING ASSISTANT PROF OF LAW
334B Law Center
University, MS 38677
cjxn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361

Emeritus Faculty
A
B
C
F
W

Jump to current faculty
A
GUTHRIE T ABBOTT
PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF LAW
3039 KHAYAT LAW CTR
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
gtabbott@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6851
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